Deltagare:

Matcher:

1P201
1P202

1P203
1P204

1P205
1P206

Jansson Christer
Dahlgren Thomas
Klindt Sanna

Jernberg Lars

Christer Jansson
Sanna Klindt

Christer Jansson

Thomas Dahlgren

Christer Jansson

Thomas Dahlgren

Vasterhaninge TK
Solna TK
Norrkdpings TK
USIF

- Thomas Dahlgren

- Lars Jernberg

- Sanna Klindt

- Lars Jernberg

- Lars Jernberg
- Sanna Klindt

4-0
2-2
0-4
0-0

Ica Wheels Camp 2014

24-7
14-21
15-25

0-0

Klass 1 Opensingel (Pool 2)

Utskrivet av TenTour

o O N b

6-1, 6-0
WO

6-4, 6-2
WO

WO
6-3, 7-6(4)




